
                                                       GARA INTERREGIONALE 1000m 200m, Paracanoa,Canoagiovani Bari

GARAORARIOBARCCATEGORIA DISTANZA ATLETI SOCIETA' Matricola ARRIVO

1 9.00 C1 RAGAZZI M 1000m 4 CATERINO COSIMO CC.BARION 59389 1°

2 9.00 C1 SENIOR F 1000m 5 VERRASCINA FRANCESCA CUS BARI 48622 1°

3 9.03 K2 RAGAZZE F 1000m 6 SANTERAMO FEDERICA CC.BARION 65736 1°

TORTORA  MARIACHIARA CC.BARION 68886 1°

4 9.06 K1 SENIOR M 1000m 3 MANZO ORAZIO LNI CASTELLAMARE DI STABIA8691 5°

4 ARACHI GIULIO DONATO LNI MOLFETTA 51712 3°

5 ESPOSITO IVAN CC NAPOLI 5527 4°

6 GALLO DARIO LNI MOLFETTA 6455 1°

7 MARRA GABRIELE CKC REGGIOCALABRIA 49178 2°

5 9.09 K1 SENIOR F 1000m 4 TAMBURRINO MIRIAM CUS BARI 85945 3°

5 NUOVO MARIANGELA LNI MOLFETTA 10371 2°

6  DE FELICE LILIANA CC NAPOLI 50451 1°

6 9.12 K1 JUNIOR M 1000m 2 ROMITO GIOVANNI CC.BARION 81497 3°

3 MINUNNO GIUSEPPE LNI. BARI 68672 4°

4 BATTISTA SAVERIO CKC REGGIOCALABRIA 82486 2°

5 KOSIACHENKO FILIPP CC. IRNO 81657 N.P.

6 DE GENNARO ANTONIO CKC REGGIOCALABRIA 61372 1°

7 9.15 K1 JUNIOR F 1000m 3 ORLANDO MICHELLE LNI CASTELLAMARE DI STABIA89054 1°

8 9.18 K2 JUNIOR F 1000m 6 SANTERAMO FEDERICA CC. BARION 65736 1°

TORTORA MARIACHIARA CC. BARION 68886 1°

9 9.21 K1 RAGAZZE F 1000m 4 PETRUZZELLA CLELIA LNI MOLFETTA 80921 3°

5 MARRA SOFIA CKC REGGIOCALABRIA 60654 2°

6 VALENTE FLAVIA LNI MOLFETTA 68315 1°

10 9.24 K1 RAGAZZI 1000m 3 COCCIA ALESSANDRO CC NAPOLI 74401 1°

4 PASCUAL MATT DHANZHEL CKC REGGIOCALABRIA 75079 2°

5 PETROSINO GAETANO CC.IRNO 86196 3°

6 MARTELLO LUIGI CC.IRNO 88637 5°

7 DOLAYCHUK DAVIDE C.N MARINA DI ALIMURI 70291 4°

11 9.27 K2 SENIOR 1000m 5 TRIGGIANI MARCO LNI MOLFETTA 22763 1°

DEL VECCHIO FRANCESCO LNI MOLFETTA 30546 1°

12 9.30 K2 JUNIOR 1000m 7 DE GENNARO ANTONIO CKC REGGIOCALABRIA 61372 1°

BATTISTA SAVERIO CKC REGGIOCALABRIA 82486 1°

13 9.33 K1 MASTER C 1000m 2 ESPOSITO IVAN CC NAPOLI 5527 1°



14 9.33 K1 MASTER D 1000m 3 MANCINI NICOLA TARANTO CANOA ASD 8576 1°

15 9.33 K1 MASTER E 1000m 4 PALMIERI SABINI CUS BARI 10662 1°

16 9.33 K1 MASTER F 1000m 5 MANZO ORAZIO LNI CASTELLAMARE DI STABIA8691 1°

17 9.33 K1 MASTER D F 1000m 1 DE FELICE LILIANA CC NAPOLI 50451 1°

18 9.40 K420ALLIEVI B 2000m 60 IPPOLITO DOMENICO LNI CASTELLAMARE DI STABIA77811 6°

61 SANTORO GABRIELE CUS BARI 84436 8°

62 COSENZA LORENZO LNI CASTELLAMARE DI STABIA81651 10°

63 MACRI' LORENZO LNI TARANTO 71907 9°

64 NAPPO VINCENZO CC IRNO 86319 4°

65 D'ALESSANDRO DOMENICO MARIACC IRNO 76668 3°

66 D'ESPOSITO DARIO C.N.MARINA DI ALIMURI 70261 5°

67 BERARDI ALDO CC BARION 76790 2°

68 ALAHOUMAMI AFFO GIOELE LNI TARANTO 81372 1°

69 PICARONE LUIGI CC IRNO 75074 7°

19 9.45 K2 CADETTI B 2000m 70 DE PALO DOMENICO CC.BARION 68973 1°

BERARDI CLETO CC.BARION 76789 1°

20 9.50 K1 CADETTI B 2000m 71 MARIANO SAMUELE LNI TARANTO 69928 3°

72 TEDESCO GABRIELE LNI TARANTO 72570 2°

73 SCHIAVONE FRANCESCO LNI TARANTO 69853 4°

74 LUPO MATTIA BENEDETTO CC. BARION 78683 1°

21 9.55 K1 CADETTE B F2000m 75 FRATE ALICE LNI BARI 80646 2°

76 CAPUTO ROSALDA LNI MOLFETTA 80922 1°

22 9.55 K1 CADETTE A F2000m 90 L'AFFLITTO SOFIA CKC REGGIOCALABRIA 86022 1°

23 10.00 K1 CADETTI A 2000m 78 LADISA ALESSIO LNI BARI 80068 4°

79 GELSOMINI NICHOLAS LNI BARI 86628 3°

82 PISANI CLAUDIO CKC REGGIOCALABRIA 89103 5°

83 GIORDANO UMBERTO LNI CASTELLAMARE DI STABIA81671 7°

84 PANESSA MARCO CUS BARI 89185 6°

86 FONTANA ANTONINO CKC REGGIOCALABRIA 76268 1°

88 COCCO EDOARDO CC BARION 82170 2°

24 10.05 K420ALLIEVE B F 2000m 91 QUIBELLO ANNAMARIA LNI TARANTO 69852 1°

92 NICOLETTI VINCENZINA CKC REGGIOCALABRIA 86025 2°

25 10.20 K1 SENIOR 200m 2 ARACHI GIULIO DONATO LNI MOLFETTA 51712 8°

3 DEL VECCHIO FRANCESCO LNI MOLFETTA 30546 3°

4 ESPOSITO IVAN CC NAPOLI 5527 5°

5 TRIGGIANI MARCO LNI MOLFETTA 22763 1°

6 SASSANELLI DONATO LNI BARI 29071 4°



7 MARRA GABRIELE CKC REGGIOCALABRIA 49178 6°

8 GALLO DARIO LNI MOLFETTA 6455 2°

26 10.22 C1 JUNIOR 200m 1 CATERINO COSIMO CC BARION 59389 1°

27 10.22 C1 SENIOR F 200m 2 VERRASCINA FRANCESCA CUS BARI 48622 1°

28 10.24 K2 RAGAZZE F 200m 5 VALENTE FLAVIA LNI MOLFETTA 68315 1°

PETRUZZELLA CLELIA LNI MOLFETTA 80921 1°

29 10.24 K2 JUNIOR F 200m 7 SANTERAMO FEDERICA CC BARION 65736 1°

TORTORA MARIACHIARA CC BARION 68886 1°

30 10.24 K2 JUNIOR M 200m 9 BATTISTA SAVERIO CKC REGGIOCALABRIA 82486 1°

PASCUAL MATT DHANZHEL CKC REGGIOCALABRIA 75079 1°

31 10.26 K1 JUNIOR F 200m 5 MARRA SOFIA CKC REGGIOCALABRIA 60654 1°

6 ORLANDO MICHELLE LNI CASTELLAMARE DI STABIA89054 2°

32 10.28 C1 RAGAZZI 200m 1 CATERINO COSIMO CC BARION 59389 1°

33 10.30 K420ALLIEVE A F 200m 3 SENATORE SOFIA LNI BARI 80660 1°

34 10.32 K2520ALLIEVE A F 200m 4 SENATORE IOLANDA LNI BARI 80661 1°

SENATORE MIRIAM LNI BARI 80659 1°

35 10.34 K1 PARACANOA200m 7 BOTTIGLIERI CHRISTIAN LNI TARANTO 69930 1°

36 10.36 K420ALLIEVI A M 200m 4 NONNATO GIANLUCA CC BARION 88661 1°

5 D'ALESSANDRO LUIGI CC IRNO 88886 2°

37 10.38 K1 SENIOR F 200m 3 NUOVO MARIANGELA LNI MOLFETTA 10371 1°

4 TAMBURRINO MIRIAM CUS BARI 85945 2°

38 10.40 K2 CADETTI A 200m 4 PISANI CLAUDIO CKC REGGIOCALABRIA 89103 1°

FONTANA ANTONINO CKC REGGIOCALABRIA 76268 1°

39 10.42 K2 CADETTI B 200m 6 DE PALO DOMENICO CC BARION 68973 1°

LUPO MATTIA BENEDETTO CC BARION 78683 1°

7 MARIANO SAMUELE LNI TARANTO 69928 2°

TEDESCO GABRIELE LNI TARANTO 72570 2°

40 10.44 K1 CADETTA A F200m 5 FUSCO PAOLA C.N.MARINA DI ALIMURI 88245 2°

6 L'AFFLITTO SOFIA CKC REGGIOCALABRIA 86022 1°

41 10.46 K2 SENIOR 200m 4 MARRA GABRIELE CKC REGGIOCALABRIA 49178 2°

DE GENNARO ANTONIO CKC REGGIOCALABRIA 61372 2°

5 TRIGGIANI MARCO LNI MOLFETTA 22763 1°

GALLO DARIO LNI MOLFETTA 6455 1°



42 10.48 K1 RAGAZZI 200m 3 DOLAYCHUK DAVIDE C.N.MARINA DI ALIMURI 70291 4°

4 PASCUAL MATT DHANZHEL CKC REGGIOCALABRIA 75079 2°

5 PETROSINO GAETANO CC IRNO 86196 3°

6 COCCIA ALESSANDRO CC NAPOLI 74401 1°

7 MARTELLO LUIGI CC IRNO 88637 5°

43 10.50 K1 CADETTE B F200m 5 FRATE ALICE LNI BARI 80646 2°

6 CAPUTO ROSALDA LNI MOLFETTA 80922 1°

44 10.52 K420ALLIEVE B F 200m 3 QUIBELLO ANNAMARIA LNI TARANTO 69852 1°

4 NICOLETTI VINCENZINA CKC REGGIOCALABRIA 86025 2°

45 10.54 K2520ALLIEVI B 200m 3 MACRI' LORENZO LNI TARANTO 71907 1°

ALAHOUMAMI AFFO GIOELE LNI TARANTO 81372 1°

4 D'ESPOSITO DARIO C.N.MARINA DI ALIMURI 70261 4°

SCALA ALESSANDRO C.N.MARINA DI ALIMURI 89331 4°

5 PICARONE LUIGI CC IRNO 75074 2°

D'ALESSANDRO DOMENICO MARIACC IRNO 76668 2°

6 COSENZA LORENZO LNI CASTELLAMARE DI STABIA81651 3°

IPPOLITO DOMENICO LNI CASTELLAMARE DI STABIA77811 3°

46 10.56 K1 RAGAZZE F 200m 4 VALENTE FLAVIA LNI MOLFETTA 68315 1°

5 MARRA SOFIA CKC REGGIOCALABRIA 60654 2°

6 PETRUZZELLA CLELIA LNI MOLFETTA 80921 3°

7 CALIFANO MARIA VITTORIA C.N.MARINA DI ALIMURI 74575 4°

47 10.58 K1 JUNIOR M 200m 2 ROMITO GIOVANNI CC.BARION 81497 5°

3 MINUNNO GIUSEPPE LNI. BARI 68672 4°

4 BATTISTA SAVERIO CKC REGGIOCALABRIA 82486 3°

5 KOSIACHENKO FILIPP CC. IRNO 81657 N.P.

6 DE GENNARO ANTONIO CKC REGGIOCALABRIA 61372 2°

7 TERRONE LUCA LNI. BARI 64547 6°

8 COCCIA ALESSANDRO CC NAPOLI 74401 1°

48 11.00 K1 CADETTI A 200m 2 GELSOMINI NICHOLAS LNI BARI 86628 3°

3 PISANI CLAUDIO CKC REGGIOCALABRIA 89103 4°

4 GIORDANO UMBERTO LNI CASTELLAMARE DI STABIA81671 6°

5 PANESSA MARCO CUS BARI 89185 5°

6 FONTANA ANTONINO CKC REGGIOCALABRIA 76268 1°

7 COCCO EDOARDO CC BARION 82170 2°

8 LADISA ALESSIO LNI BARI 80068 7°

49 11.02 K1 CADETTI B 200m 2 SCALA ANTHONY C.N.MARINA DI ALIMURI 81120 7°

3 MARIANO SAMUELE LNI TARANTO 69928 5°

4 BERARDI CLETO CC. BARION 76789 6°

5 TEDESCO GABRIELE LNI TARANTO 72570 2°

6 SCHIAVONE FRANCESCO LNI TARANTO 69853 4°

7 LUPO MATTIA BENEDETTO CC. BARION 78683 1°

8 DE PALO DOMENICO CC. BARION 68973 3°



50 11.04 K420ALLIEVI B M 200m 3 D'ESPOSITO DARIO C.N.MARINA DI ALIMURI 70261 2°

4 ALAHOUMAMI AFFO GIOELE LNI TARANTO 81372 1°

5 PICARONE LUIGI CC IRNO 75074 4°

6 IPPOLITO DOMENICO LNI CASTELLAMARE DI STABIA77811 5°

7 SANTORO GABRIELE CUS BARI 84436 3°

8 NAPPO VINCENZO CC IRNO 86319 6°

51 11.06 K1 MASTER C 200m 5 ESPOSITO IVAN CC NAPOLI 5527 1°

52 11.06 K1 MASTER E 200m 7 PALMIERI SABINO CUS BARI 10662 1°

53 11.06 K1 MASTER D 200m 5 DE FELICE LILIANA CC NAPOLI 50451 1°

54 11.08 K420ALLIEVI B M 200n 3 SCALA ALESSANDRO C.N.MARINA DI ALIMURI 89331 4°

4 BERARDI ALDO C.C.BARION 76790 1°

5 COSENZA LORENZO LNI CASTELLAMARE DI STABIA81651 5°

6 MACRI' LORENZO LNI TARANTO 71907 3°

7 D'ALESSANDRO DOMENICO MARIACC IRNO 76668 2°

55 11.10 K4 SENIOR 200m 5 DEL VECCHIO FRANCESCO LNI MOLFETTA 30546 1°

ARACHI GIULIO DONATO LNI MOLFETTA 51712 1°

TRIGGIANI MARCO LNI MOLFETTA 22763 1°

GALLO DARIO LNI MOLFETTA 6455 1°



ARRIVO


